2016-10-09 : Contre-la-montre de Pellle
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Jean-Philippe
Benoit
Hervé
Nicolas
Jérémy
Jerome
Serge
Pascal
Laurent
Arnaud
Mathis
Julien
Guillaume
Cédric
Nicolas
Sylvain
Jean-Pierre
Viadimir
Julien
Florent
Willy
Julien
Olivier
Philippe
Franck
Antoine
Cédric
Christophe
Patrice
Christophe
Steeve
Thibault
Damien
Olivier
Lionel

Eric

Pierre
Jean-Marc
Thomas
Aloys
Olivier
Jean-Luc
Johan
Valentine
Federico
Anthony
Gaylord
Dominique
Stéphanie
Sébastien
Denis
Kilian
Pierre-Yves
Robert
Charles
Mehdi
Jean-Marc
Ludovic
Sebastien
Didier

VALENTI
CULIEZ
Banti
Colluccini
Polizzi
LEMOINE
Lamy
MICHEL
Stacul
DUBOIS
LEBEAU
BRUN
Aurelio
Giraudo
FROSSARD
Farrin

Millo

Polivka
Leper
LISARELLI
LEFORT
Demolliere
GARAVAGNO
TUFFET
LEMASSON
Dodeller
Waymel
lacovou
VITALE
Morin
BERANGER
RENOUD
Baroukh
GERARD
Ghennam
LEPLOMB
Moulierac
Rue
Rosenfelder
Harbonnier
GAGNAIRE
Pisani
PIQUE
Degiovanni
Mocini
Cobaleda
Gomez
HERCKEL
Stacul
Penasse
Watrain
Vincent
Urago
Pontecaille
LICHNER
Lakhal
Lacroix
Chariault
MARMILLOD
SIRVINS

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Sprinter Club de Nice
ASMonaco Tri

Sprinter Club de Nice
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
UCMonaco

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Sprinter Club de Nice
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
ABCSports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
ABCSports

Antibes Vélo Passion

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Vélo Club Menton
ACValbonne

ASMonaco Tri

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Sprinter Club de Nice
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
ABCSports

ASMonaco Tri

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

ASBTP

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Union Cycliste Grassoise
ABCSports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
CCcContes

Sprinter Club de Nice
Tristars Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
ASVM

ASBTP

ABCSports

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Nice Triathlon Club
ASMonaco Tri

ABCSports

Nice Triathlon Club

Vélo Club Menton

ASBTP

Nice Triathlon Club

Nice Triathlon Club

Nice Triathlon Club

VC Vallauris

ASBTP
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S4
V2

S3
S3
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S1
S4
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V2
V4
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S2
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00:36:14.100
00:36:19.500
00:36:21.700
00:37:04.400
00:37:16.500
00:37:24.200
00:37:25.700
00:37:29.400
00:37:37.700
00:38:05.100
00:38:22.300
00:38:26.500
00:38:27.700
00:38:39.800
00:38:52.000
00:38:54.600
00:39:06.300
00:39:10.500
00:39:13.000
00:39:23.900
00:39:26.100
00:39:27.200
00:39:38.000
00:39:53.000
00:40:07.200
00:40:29.500
00:40:29.800
00:40:30.000
00:40:37.000
00:40:45.500
00:40:55.300
00:40:56.400
00:41:07.400
00:41:17.100
00:41:19.400
00:41:27.700
00:41:36.300
00:41:45.800
00:41:55.900
00:42:29.700
00:43:03.900
00:43:06.900
00:43:38.000
00:44:22.400
00:44:23.400
00:44:34.000
00:44:34.100
00:45:12.200
00:45:18.900
00:45:36.900
00:45:48.200
00:46:21.400
00:46:53.900
00:47:22.700
00:47:42.200
00:48:03.800
00:48:17.900
00:48:34.400
00:48:49.400
00:49:02.000



2016-10-09 : Contre-la-montre de Pellle

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Alain

Maurice
Carla

Maud
Wiladimir
Anthony
Jean-Renaud
Sebastien

AMEUR
Vialettes
Lerouge
Saumureau
REPNIKOFF
Traversa
Decoux
Philippe

Cavigal Nice Sports

ASBTP
ABCSports

Tristars Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

ABCSports
ABCSports
ABCSports
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00:49:26.200
00:50:08.000
00:50:18.900
00:51:19.700
00:52:41.700
00:52:52.100
01:02:38.300
01:06:48.400



