

2016-10-09 : Contre-la-montre de Peille



Race results : 12345FJE

1	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	V1	00:36:14.100
2	Benoît	CULIEZ	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	00:36:19.500
3	Hervé	Banti	ASMonaco Tri	S3	00:36:21.700
4	Nicolas	Colluccini	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:37:04.400
5	Jérémy	Polizzi	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	00:37:16.500
6	Jerome	LEMOINE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	00:37:24.200
7	Serge	Lamy	UCMonaco	J	00:37:25.700
8	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:37:29.400
9	Laurent	Stacul	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	00:37:37.700
10	Arnaud	DUBOIS	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V1	00:38:05.100
11	Mathis	LEBEAU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:38:22.300
12	Julien	BRUN	ABCsports	S3	00:38:26.500
13	Guillaume	Aurelio	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	00:38:27.700
14	Cédric	Giraud	ABCsports	S2	00:38:39.800
15	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Antibes Vélo Passion	S3	00:38:52.000
16	Sylvain	Farrin	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S2	00:38:54.600
17	Jean-Pierre	Millo	Vélo Club Menton	SV3	00:39:06.300
18	Vladimir	Polivka	ACValbonne	V3	00:39:10.500
19	Julien	Leper	ASMonaco Tri	S3	00:39:13.000
20	Florent	LISARELLI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	J	00:39:23.900
21	Willy	LEFORT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	00:39:26.100
22	Julien	Demollière	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:39:27.200
23	Olivier	GARAVAGNO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V2	00:39:38.000
24	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	00:39:53.000
25	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	00:40:07.200
26	Antoine	Dodeller	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:40:29.500
27	Cédric	Waymel	ABCsports	S3	00:40:29.800
28	Christophe	Iacovou	ASMonaco Tri	S3	00:40:30.000
29	Patrice	VITALE	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	00:40:37.000
30	Christophe	Morin	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	00:40:45.500
31	Steeve	BERANGER	ASBTP	S4	00:40:55.300
32	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V3	00:40:56.400
33	Damien	Baroukh	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	00:41:07.400
34	Olivier	GERARD	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V2	00:41:17.100
35	Lionel	Ghennam	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V4	00:41:19.400
36	Eric	LEPLOMB	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:41:27.700
37	Pierre	Moulierac	ABCsports	V4	00:41:36.300
38	Jean-Marc	Rue	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V4	00:41:45.800
39	Thomas	Rosenfelder	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:41:55.900
40	Aloys	Harbonnier	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	E	00:42:29.700
41	Olivier	GAGNAIRE	CCContes	S4	00:43:03.900
42	Jean-Luc	Pisani	Sprinter Club de Nice	SV4	00:43:06.900
43	Johan	PIQUE	Tristars Cannes	S2	00:43:38.000
44	Valentine	Degiovanni	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	00:44:22.400
45	Federico	Mocini	ASVM	S3	00:44:23.400
46	Anthony	Cobaleda	ASBTP	S1	00:44:34.000
47	Gaylord	Gomez	ABCsports	S4	00:44:34.100
48	Dominique	HERCKEL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A5	00:45:12.200
49	Stéphanie	Stacul	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	00:45:18.900
50	Sébastien	Penasse	Nice Triathlon Club	V3	00:45:36.900
51	Denis	Watrain	ASMonaco Tri	SV4	00:45:48.200
52	Kilian	Vincent	ABCsports	J	00:46:21.400
53	Pierre-Yves	Urago	Nice Triathlon Club	SV5	00:46:53.900
54	Robert	Pontecaille	Vélo Club Menton	A5	00:47:22.700
55	Charles	LICHNER	ASBTP	SV5	00:47:42.200
56	Mehdi	Lakhal	Nice Triathlon Club	S3	00:48:03.800
57	Jean-Marc	Lacroix	Nice Triathlon Club	SV4	00:48:17.900
58	Ludovic	Chariault	Nice Triathlon Club	V3	00:48:34.400
59	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	VC Vallauris	S4	00:48:49.400
60	Didier	SIRVINS	ASBTP	A5	00:49:02.000

2016-10-09 : Contre-la-montre de Peille



61	Alain	AMEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:49:26.200
62	Maurice	Violettes	ASBTP	A1	00:50:08.000
63	Carla	Lerouge	ABCsports	F	00:50:18.900
64	Maud	Saumureau	Tristars Cannes	F	00:51:19.700
65	Wladimir	REPNIKOFF	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:52:41.700
66	Anthony	Traversa	ABCsports	C	00:52:52.100
67	Jean-Renaud	Decoux	ABCsports	S3	01:02:38.300
68	Sebastien	Philippe	ABCsports	S3	01:06:48.400